AEEEE 1 SRR

FTHISHEE BREEHNREEN
fikE AHREETHRES
BRIRAH ) gy % MA | x# | B e

R3.4.9 B#ERE (RJ4A~9A) 1,080,000 1,080,000
1| R3.423 | EHE |[HhV 2—HERUAAD 7505 | 1,072,495
2 | R3.427 | EBHE |HYOv/XESH)—-IHEAS) 16,524 | 1,055,971
3 | R3.524 | BHER (A7 4—HERGAS) 14513 | 1,041,458
4 | R3.527 | EHE |[YouvsRBEEH)—IHGAS) 16,524 | 1,024,934
5| R3.623 | EHE |[HI 8—HEREAD) 6,154 | 1,018,780
6 | R3628 | EHE |YOvsXASHI—XHEAS) 16,524 | 1,002,256
7| R3.726 | EHE | W s—HEROAM 7910 | 994,346
8 | R3.727 | EHE |[EOv/REEHI—-IHOAD) 16524 | 977,822
9 | R3.823 | EHBE [HI 5—HEKEBAR) 9472 | 968,350
10| R3.827 | EHE |YOurXEEHI—IHEGAS) 16,524 | 951,826
11| R3.924 | EHE DI 5—HEROAM 2,783 | 949,043
12| R3.927 | EHE |YOvIRETHI—IHGASN 16,524 | 932,519

R 3.10.15 B iE9 8 (R3.10H ~R4.38) 1,080,000 2,012,519
13| R31025 | HHH |[HI4—HEKW0AS) 5483 | 2,007,036
14| R31027 | FHE |[EOvIREERY—IHA0A 16,524 | 1,990,512
151 R311.24 | EHE |Ho 4—HERO1AD 5533 | 1,984,979
16 | R311.29 | EHE |Tav/XEERI—IBIIAD) 16,524 | 1,968,455
17| R31223 | EHE [HOU5—HER0289) 7,148 | 1,961,307
18| R3.1227 | EHE |Yov/XEEBI—IBI289) 16,524 | 1,944,783
19| R4.124 | BHE |hoLs—HEROAD) 7484 | 1,937,299
20| R4.127 | RHE |[TOvsREBSHEY—XEIAD 16,524 | 1,920,775
21| R4.224 | EHE (ho5—HEREQAS) 3940 | 1,916,835

i\ &t 2,160,000 | 243,165 | 1,916,835




AEE 1 SHKK

FTHISHE BBZDRIENR

Rk

KW EEETHR

o B
3

e

IRA - H
F£AHH

E3)

E

X H

% &

22

R4.228

FHH

FOouvsXEEBY—2IHCAD

16,524

1,900,311

23

R4.323

EBE

hoos—HEKGAM

7,596

1,892,715

24

R4.328

EHBE

YOouvsREER)—IHGHS)

16,524

1,876,191

25

" 2

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

p

2,160,000

283,809

1,876,191




